
 

Saupin’s School 
 (CHANDIGARH) 

Notice for Class IX 

 

CIRCULAR No. SS/CHD/2025/64       Date: 15.01.2026 

 
Dear Parent 

 

The following is the Revised Date-sheet for the PT3 (2025-26) for Class IX. This 

date-sheet will be effective subject to further directions (if any) from the Education 

Department regarding the weather conditions. 

 

 
 

 
 

(Surita Sharma) 

Principal 
 

 

Date Day IX 

19-01-2026 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

20-01-2026 Tuesday Maths 

21-01-2026 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

22-01-2026 Thursday Punjabi 

23-01-2026 Friday Preparatory Holiday 

24-01-2026 Saturday Saturday 

25-01-2026 Sunday Sunday 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

27-01-2026 Tuesday 
Holiday on account of 

Republic Day 

28-01-2026 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

29-01-2026 Thursday S.St 

30-01-2026 Friday English 

31.01.2026 Saturday Hindi 

01.02.2026 Sunday Sunday 

02.02.2026 Monday Science 


